Securities exécutables via Equiduct

Nom
ACCOR
ACKERMANS VAN HAAREN
AEGON
AGEAS
AHOLD
AIR FRANCE-KLM
AIRBUS GROUP
AKZO NOBEL
ALCATEL LUCENT
ALSTOM
ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV
ARCELORMITTAL
ASML HOLDING
AXA
BEFIMMO
BEKAERT
BELGACOM
BNP PARIBAS
BOUYGUES
BPOST
CAP GEMINI

CARREFOUR SUPERMARCHE

COFINIMMO

COLRUYT

CORIO

CREDIT AGRICOLE
DANONE

DELHAIZE GROEP

DELTA LLOYD

D'IETEREN

ELECTRICITE DE FRANCE
ELIA SYSTEM OPERATOR
ESSILOR INTERNATIONAL
FUGRO

GDF SUEZ

GEMALTO

GROEP BRUSSEL LAMBERT
HEINEKEN

ING GROEP

1SIN
FRO000120404
BE0003764785
NLO000303709
BE0974264930
NL0006033250
FRO000031122
NL0000235190
NLO000009132
FRO000130007
FR0010220475
BE0003793107
LU0323134006
NL0010273215
FRO000120628
BE0003678894
BE0974258874
BE0003810273
FRO000131104
FRO000120503
BE0974268972
FRO000125338
FR0000120172
BE0003593044
BE0974256852
NLO000288967
FRO000045072
FRO000120644
BE0003562700
NL0009294552
BE0974259880
FRO010242511
BE0003822393
FRO000121667
NLO000352565
FRO010208488
NLO000400653
BE0003797140
NLO000009165
NLO000303600
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KBC GROEP
KERING

KONINKLIJKE BOSKALIS WESTMINSTER

KONINKLIJKE DSM
KONINKLIKE KPN
LAFARGE

L'AIR LIQUIDE
LEGRAND PROMESSES
L'OREAL

LVMH

MICHELIN

ORANGE
PERNOD-RICARD
PHILIPS

POSTNL

PUBLICIS GROUPE
RANDSTAD HOLDING
REED ELSEVIER
RENAULT

ROYAL DUTCH SHELL
SAFRAN

SAINT GOBAIN
SANOFI

SBM OFFSHORE
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOLVAY

STMICROELECTRONICS

TECHNIP

TELENET GROUP HOLDING

THROMBOGENICS
TNT EXPRESS
TOTAL

ucB

UMICORE

UNIBAIL RODAMCO
UNILEVER

VALEO

VALLOUREC

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT

VINCI

VIVENDI

WOLTERS KLUWER
ZIGGO

BE0003565737
FR0O000121485
NLO000852580
NLO0O00009827
NLOO00009082
FRO000120537
FR0O000120073
FR0010307819
FR0O000120321
FRO000121014
FR0O000121261
FRO000133308
FR0O000120693
NLOOO0009538
NLO009739416
FRO000130577
NLO000379121
NLO006144495
FR0O000131906
GBO0B0O3MLX29
FRO000073272
FRO000125007
FR0O000120578
NLO000360618
FR0000121972
FRO000130809
BEO003470755
NLO000226223
FR0O000131708
BE0003826436
BEO003846632
NLO009739424
FR0000120271
BE0003739530
BEO003884047
FRO000124711
NLOOO0009355
FRO000130338
FR0000120354
FRO000124141
FR0000125486
FRO000127771
NLO000395903
NLO006294290



